Type VBII Visible Blade
Disconnect Switches
Product Guide
Description
Siemens Type VBII visible blade
disconnect switches meet either UL98
or UL1741 requirements and can be

Type VBII Disconnect Switches
30 – 600A, fusible and non-fusible
Catalog numbering system 2
Features 3
Ordering information 3
Switch selection 4
Handle and linkage
kit selection
4
Accessories selection 5-6
UL and CSA
characteristics
7
Crimp lug
application data
8
Lug wire ranges
switch dimensions
9
Handle mounting and
cutout dimensions
10-11
Replacement parts 12
Catalog numbering system for switch assemblies
Visible blade switch
VBFS    = Fusible
VBNFS = Non-fusibile
3 = Number of Poles 3
Max. Voltage rating
2 = 240V
6 = 600V
Ampere rating
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
Mounting
Omit = Standard panel mounting
F	   = Flange mounted switch
Application
Omit = Standard AC application
PV     = 600V DC max photovoltaic application
Catalog numbering system for operating handles and linkage kits
Flange mounted handle 1)
Switch amperage rating and type
1     = 30 – 200A, Type 1, 3R and 12 plastic
14X = 30 – 200A, Type 4X, plastic
112 = 30 – 200A, Type 1, 3R and 12, metal
14   = 30 – 200A, Type 4X, metal
2     = 400A, Type 1 and 12
2R   = 400 and 600A, Type 1, 3R and 12
24X = 400 and 600A, Type 4X
M1  = 30 – 200A Max Flex, Type 1, 12, 3R and 4X
Rigid linkage kits 1) 2)
1 = 30 – 200A 6.81” or 7.05”
      enclosure depth
2 = 30 – 200A 19” max. enclosure depth
3 = 400A 9” enclosure depth
4 = 400 and 600 19” max. enclosure depth
1) Supplied as standard on flange mounted switches.
2) Use cable kit in lieu of rigid linkage kit for Max-Flex operated switches.
2
VBFS 3 6 1 F    PVF
 VBH 1
VBLK 1
Type VBII Disconnect Switches
30 – 600A, with flange mounted operating handle
Features
• 30-600A, 600VAC and DC ratings
• Both fusible and non-fusible switch assemblies
	 are available
• 240 and 600V AC switches are suitable for both main and
	 branch circuit applications
• UL Recognized and CSA Certified
• Visible blade quick-make and break switching action
• Panel and flange mounted assemblies facilitate installation
• Panel mounted switches are variable depth
• AC short circuit rating of 10,000 AIC with class H fuse, and
	 of 200,000 AIC with Class R or J fuses
• 600V DC switches are UL recognized in file # E335018, Vol.
	 3 and have a short circuit rating of 10,000 AIC with Class
	 K, J or R fuses
•	Flange mounted handles with Type 1, 12, 3R and 4X ratings
	 are padlockable in the OFF position with up to (3) padlocks
	 with 5/16 hasps
•	Meets NFPA79 requirements
•	A complete line of auxiliary contacts are available
•	Load break and horsepower rated
•	Defeatable cover interlock standard with all handles